Bus

Bus 230 B 230

Direction
Col-de-la-Forclaz — Le Chatelard VS, gare

3 stops

Open route schedule

Col-de-la-Forclaz
Trient, village

Le Chatelard VS, gare

Route schedule

Go to website

Col-de-la-Forclaz — Le Chatelard VS, gare

B 53 B 230

Bor

24

Monday 08:00
Tuesday 08:00
Wednesday 08:00
Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00
Saturday 08:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info
Direction: Col-de-la-Forclaz
Stops: 3
Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min
/_F-/rh-j_y_'/_,//
',IL:.:I
J 03 ’?“04,
o / i

""'f!i_’l"_‘ .f'-""e = b.‘gb

’J<\}\/ e ] ~°ﬁ

;: C.\_-— \ g,ookre

.T:! ’ ::l: Jf‘ r (Z-l:". = ___-/D
/ . o
D : 506 Q.\l : ‘F'I' '%’; :. 2417

Craix de

@ DpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-230-4165062185-3497065072
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-230-4165062185-3497065072
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-230-4165062185-3497065072

Direction
Col-de-la-Forclaz — Le Chatelard VS, gare

3 stops

Open route schedule

Col-de-la-Forclaz

Trient, village

Le Chéatelard VS, gare

Route schedule
Col-de-la-Forclaz — Le Chatelard VS, gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Col-de-la-Forclaz
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-230-4165062185-3497065072

Direction Route schedule

Le Chatelard VS, gare — Col-de-la-Forclaz Le Chatelard VS, gare — Col-de-la-Forclaz
3 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Le Chéatelard VS, gare
Wednesday
Trient, village
Thursday
Col-de-la-Forclaz
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Route info

Direction: Le Chéatelard VS, gare
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

08:57-10:25

08:57-10:25

08:57-10:25

08:57-10:25

08:57-10:25

08:57-10:25

08:57-10:25

230 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Martigny-Ville

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-230-4165062185-3497065072

